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2023 BLI Dharma Assembly Calendar
COMPLETE

2023 Dharma Assembly / Events Location BLI Date Lunar Calendar Gregorian Calendar (&)
2022 - 23 Winter Chan Qi (5 Weeks) WMT Sat, Nov 5, 2022 - Sat, Dec 10, 2022 5-Week Meditation Retreat
2022 - 23 Winter Chan Qi (5 Weeks) DTT Sat, Dec 10, 2022 - Sat, Jan 14, 2023 5-Week Meditation Retreat
Maitreya Birthday DTT/GF/WMT |Sun, Jan 15, 2023 01/01/2023 01/22/2023
Relics Exhibit 2023 WMT /DTT Sat, Jan 21, 2023 - Sun, Jan 29, 2023 Lunar New Year 01/22/2023
O Guan Yin Birthday * DTT/GF/WMT |Sun, Mar 5, 2023 02/19/2023 03/10/2023
|:| Vesak DTT/GF /WMT |Sun, May 21, 2023 04/08/2023 05/27/2023
|:| Summer Fo Qi (*Starts at 1:00 PM) DTT Sat, Jun 10, 2023 - Sat, Jun 17, 2023 1-Week Buddha's Name Recitation
|:] Summer Chan Qi DTT Sat, Jun 17, 2023 - Sat, Jul 8, 2023 3-Week Meditation Retreat
O Guan Yin Enlightenment * DTT/GF/WMT |Sun, Jul 23, 2023 06/19/2023 08/05/2023
O Ullambana DTT/GF / WMT |Sun, Aug 20, 2023 07/15/2023 08/30/2023
|:| Relics Exhibit (Labor Day) DTT/WMT Sat, Sep 2, 2023 - Mon, Sep 4, 2023 Labor Day Weekend
|:| Guan Yin Leaving Home * DTT/GF / WMT |Sun, Oct 22, 2023 09/19/2023 11/02/2023
O Medicine Master Buddha DTT/GF/WMT |Sun, Nov 5, 2023 09/29/2023 11/12/2023
D Winter Fo Qi (*Starts at 1:00 PM) WMT Sat, Nov 18, 2023 - Sat, Nov 25, 2023 1-Week Buddha's Name Recitation
D 2023 - 24 Winter Chan Qi (5 Weeks) WMT Sat, Nov 25, 2023 - Sat, Dec 30, 2023 5-Week Meditation Retreat
O Amitabha's Birthday LMT Sun, Dec 24, 2023 11/17/2023 12/29/2023
D 2023 - 24 Winter Chan Qi (5 Weeks) DTT Sat, Dec 30, 2023 - Sat, Feb 3, 2024 5-Week Meditation Retreat
O Maitreya Birthday DTT/GF / WMT |Sun, Feb 4, 2024 01/01/2024 02/10/2024
O Relics Exhibit 2024 WMT /DTT Sat, Feb 10, 2024 - Sun, Feb 18, 2024 Lunar New Year 02/10/2024

* Refuge Ceremony (if requested)




